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Industrial SinRks / Endlistriyel Eviyeler

AlSI 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AISI 304

Description
Aciklama

Sinks, Neutral Furnishing

Ext. Dim. (mm.)

Dis Olgii (mm.)

Box Dim. (mm.)
Koli Olgii (mm.)

Palette Dim.

Palet Olgtisti

Box Unit
Kutu Adedi

U.Price €
B.Fiyat €

6EV00023
6BM00216
6BM00230
6BM00232
6EV00089
6EV00030
6EV00033
6EV00092
6EV00038
6EV00078
6EV00079
6EV00047

6EV00050
6EV00093
6EV00052
6EV00095
6BMO00084
6SB00003
6SB00007
6ET00411

6EV00020
6EV00061

6EV00081

6EV00070
6BM00151
6BMO00029
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24x34x15 Evye
30x35x15 Evye
30x35x20 Evye
30x35x25 Evye
35x40x20 Evye
40x40x25 Evye
40x40x30 Evye
40x50x25 Evye
40x50x30 Evye
45x45x25 Evye
45x45x30 Evye
50x50x25 Evye
50x50x30 Evye
45x60x30 Evye
50x60x25 Evye
50x60x30 Evye
51x80x25 Evye

/ 24x34x15 Sink Unit
/ 30x35x15 Sink Unit
/ 30x35x20 Sink Unit
/ 30x35x25 Sink Unit
/ 35x40x20 Sink Unit
/ 40x40x25 Sink Unit
/ 40x40x30 Sink Unit
/ 40x50x25 Sink Unit
/ 40x50x30 Sink Unit
| 45x45x25 Sink Unit
| 45x45x30 Sink Unit
/ 50x50x25 Sink Unit
/ 50x50x30 Sink Unit
|/ 45x60x30 Sink Unit
/ 50x60x25 Sink Unit
/ 50x60x30 Sink Unit
/ 51x80x25 Sink Unit

Water Fountain Tank 41x46x40
Lid for Water Fountain Tank
Handwash Basin (Eliptical)

30x50x30 Evye
50x70x35 Evye
50x70x40 Evye
60x80x33 Evye
51x96x30 Evye

51x128x30 Evye / 51x128x30 Sink Unit

/ 30x50x30 Sink Unit
/ 50x70x35 Sink Unit
/ 50x70x40 Sink Unit
/ 60x80x33 Sink Unit
/ 51x96x30 Sink Unit

€

UDEM

240x340x150
305x335x150
305x335x200
305x335x250
350x400x200
400x400x250
400x400x300
400x500x250
400x500x300
450x450x250
450x450x300
500x500x250
500x500x300
450x600x300
500x600x250
500x600x300
510x810x250
410x460x400
410x460
450x500x150
300x500x300
500x700x350
500x700x400
600x800x330
510x960x300
510x1280x300

540X360X420
540X360X420
540X360X420
540X360X420
460x890x500
460x890x570
460x890x570
540x890x570
540x890x570
550x550x660
550x550x660
550x550x660
550x550x660
550x660x610
550x660x610
550x660x610

460x890x500
550x660x120
530x530x530
540x890x570
550x750x370
550x750x420
680x890x330
1220x770x520
1420x770x520

840x1240x2400
840x1240x2400
840x1040x2400
840x1040x2400

1080x1080x2400
1080x1080x2400
1080x1260x2400
1080x1260x2400

10-0

5-44
5
5-48

- A A o

10
10

46,00
45,00
45,00
50,00
55,00
60,00
73,00
69,00
83,00
80,00
87,00
80,00
89,00
133,00
103,00
115,00
138,00
132,00
23,00
50,00
74,00
147,00
147,00
157,00
157,00
195,00



SinRks, Neutral Furnishing

EVIYELER (SINKS)
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Double Sink Units with Right-Hand Driptray
Tablali, Cift Eviyeli, Sag Damlalikli

Sinks, Neutral Furnishing

AlSI 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AlSI 304

with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)

60mm. Standart Sirth (100mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Description

Ext. Dim. (mm.)

Box Dim. (mm.)

Palette Dim.

Box Unit
Kutu Adedi

U.Price €

6ET00126
6ET00128
6ET00144
6ET01054
6ET00161
6ET00163
6ET00193
6ET00458
6ET00952
6ET00534
G6ET00896
6ET00899
6ET01071
6ET00251
6ET00252
6ET00276
6ET00277
6ET00298
6ET00299
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Aciklama

Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.
Cift Evye / Dbl.

Sink(40x40x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(40x40x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(40x40x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(40x50x25)
Sink(50x50x30)
Sink(50x50x30)
Sink(50x60x30)
Sink(50x50x30)
Sink(50x60x30)
Sink(50x50x30)
Sink(50x60x30)

€

UDEM

Dis Olgii (mm.)

1400x600
1400x600
1500x600
1500x600
1600x600
1600x600
1800x600
1900x600
2000x600
1400x700
1500x700
1600x700
1600x700
1800x700
1800x700
1900x700
1900x700
2000x700
2000x700

Koli Olgii (mm.)

1420x670x520
1420x670x520
1620x670x520
1620x670x520
1620x670x520
1620x670x520
1820x670x520
1920x670x520
2020x670x520
1420x770x520
1620x770x520
1620x770x520
1620x770x520
1820x770x520
1820x770x520
1920x770x520
1920x770x520
2020x770x520
2020x770x520

Palet Olgiisii

1420x630x2300
1420x630x2300
1520x630x2300
1520x630x2300
1520x630x2300
1520x630x2300
1820x630x2000
1920x630x2000
2020x630x2000
1420x740x2000
1620x740x2300
1620x740x2300
1620x740x2300
1820x740x2300
1820x740x2300
1920x740x2300
1920x740x2300
2020x740x2300
2020x740x2300

3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13

B.Fiyat €

274,90
295,60
281,80
302,50
288,70
310,50
323,20
330,60
337,50
309,40
316,80
324,90
367,40
383,00
438,20
391,00
446,20
404,80
454,30



SinRks, Neutral Furnishing

Double SinR Units with Left-Hand Driptray
Tablali, Cift Eviyeli, Sol Damlalikli

AlSI 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AlSI 304
with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)
60mm. Standart Sirth (100mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit  U.Price €
Aciklama Dig Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgti (mm.)  Palet Olglisii  Kutu Adedi  B.Fiyat €
6ET00131 Gift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x40x25) 1400x600 1420x670x520 1420x630x2000 313 274,90
6ET00133 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 1400x600 1420x670x520 1420x630x2000 3-13 295,60
6ET00147 Gift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x40x25) 1500x600 1620x670x520 1620x630x2000 313 281,80
6ET01056 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 1500x600 1620x670x520 1620x630x2000 3-13 302,50
6ET00167 Gift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x40x25) 1600x600 1620x670x520 1620x630x2000 313 288,70
6ET00169 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 1600x600 1620x670x520 1620x630x2000 3-13 309,40
6ET00197 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 1800x600 1820x670x520 1820x630x2000 3-13 323,20
6ET00950 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 1900x600 1920x670x520 1920x630x2000 313 330,60
6ET00954 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 2000x600 2020x670x520 2020x630x2000 3-13 337,50
6ET00541 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 1400x700 1420x770x520 1420x740x2000 313 309,40
6ET00207 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 1500x700 1620x770x520 1620x740x2300 3-13 316,80
6ET00225 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(40x50x25) 1600x700 1620x770x520 1620x740x2300 3-13 324,90
6ET00227 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(50x50x30) 1600x700 1620x770x520 1620x740x2300 3-13 367,40
6ET00917 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(50x50x30) 1800x700 1820x770x520 1820x740x2300 3-13 383,00
6ET00256 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(50x60x30) 1800x700 1820x770x520 1820x740x2300 3-13 438,20
6ET00280 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(50x50x30) 1900x700 1920x770x520 1920x740x2300 3-13 391,00
6ET00919 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(50x60x30) 1900x700 1920x770x520 1920x740x2300 3-13 446,20
6ET00304 Cift Evye / Dbl. Sink(50x50x30) 2000x700 2020x770x520 2020x740x2300 3-13 404,80
6ET01082 Gift Evye / Dbl. Sink(50x60x30) 2000x700 2020x770x520 2020x740x2300 313 454,30




Single Sink Units with Right-Hand Driptray
Tablali, Tek Eviyeli, Sag Damlalikli

Sinks, Neutral Furnishing

AlSI 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AlSI 304

with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)

60mm. Standart Sirth (100mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Description
Aciklama

Ext. Dim. (mm.)

Dis Olgii (mm.)

Box Dim. (mm.)
Koli Olgii (mm.)

Palette Dim.
Palet Olgtisti

Box Unit
Kutu Adedi

U.Price €
B.Fiyat €

6ET00427
6ET00429
6ET00439
6ET00441
6ET00114
6ET00137
6ET00151
6ET00187
6ETO01114
6ET00483
6ETO1117
6ET00959
6ET00497
6ET00523
6ET00962
6ET00547
6ET00898
6ET01068
6ET01077
6ET00266
6ET00921

oF

aization 7,
5

Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x40x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x40x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30)
Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30)

1000x600
1000x600
1200x600
1200x600
1400x600
1500x600
1600x600
1800x600
2000x600
1000x700
1000x700
1200x700
1200x700
1400x700
1400x700
1500700
1600x700
1600x700
1800x700
1900x700
2000x700

1020x670x520
1020x670x520
1220x670x520
1220x670x520
1420x670x520
1620x670x520
1620x670x520
1820x670x520
2020x670x520
1020x770x520
1020x770x520
1220x770x520
1220x770x520
1420x770x520
1420x770x520
1620x770x520
1620x770x520
1620x770x520
1820x770x520
1920x770x520
2020x770x520

1020x630x2000
1020x630x2000
1220x630x2000
1220x630x2000
1420x630x2000
1620x630x2000
1620x630x2000
1820x630x2000
2020x630x2000
1020x730x2000
1020x730x2000
1220x740x2000
1220x740x2000
1420x740x2000
1420x740x2000
1620x740x2300
1620x740x2300
1620x740x2300
1820x740x2300
1920x740x2300
2020x740x2300

3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13

176,00
188,00
190,30
203,00
216,20
223,10
230,00
24440
258,20
198,40
219,70
218,50
235,20
230,00
251,30
250,70
259,30
269,70
286,40
297,30
314,00
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SinRks, Neutral Furnishing

Single SinR Units with Left-Hand Driptray
Tablali, Tek Eviyeli, Sol Damlalikl

AISI 304 Stainless Steel / Pasianmaz Celik AlSI 304
with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)
60mm. Standart Sirtl (100mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit  U.Price €
Aciklama Dis Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgii (mm.)  Palet Olgiisii  Kutu Adedi  B.Fiyat €
6ET00432 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x40x25) 1000x600 1020x670x520 1020x630x2000 3-13 176,00
6ET00434 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1000x600 1020x670x520 1020x630x2000 3-13 188,00
6ET00447 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x40x25) 1200x600 1220x670x520 1220x630x2000 3-13 190,30
6ET01046 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1200x600 1220x670x520 1220x630x2000 313 203,00
6ET00119 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1400x600 1420x670x520 1420x630x2000 3-13 216,20
6ET00140 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1500x600 1620x670x520 1620x630x2000 3-13 223,10
6ET00156 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1600x600 1620x670x520 1620x630x2000 3-13 230,00
6ET00188 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1800x600 1820x670x520 1820x630x2000 313 244,40
6ET00468 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 2000x600 2020x670x520 2020x630x2000 3-13 258,20
6ET01118 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1000x700 1020x770x520 1020x730x2000 313 198,40
6ET01120 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1000x700 1020x770x520 1020x730x2000 3-13 219,70
6ET01221 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1200x700 1220x770x520 1220x740x2000 3-13 218,50
6ET00502 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1200x700 1220x770x520 1220x740x2000 3-13 235,20
6ET00528 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1400x700 1420x770x520 1420x740x2000 313 230,00
6ET01123 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1400x700 1420x770x520 1420x740x2000 3-13 251,30
6ET00552 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1500700 1620x770x520 1620x740x2300 313 250,70
6ET01070 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1600x700 1620x770x520 1620x740x2300 3-13 259,30
6ET00219 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1600x700 1620x770x520 1620x740x2300 3-13 269,70
6ET00913 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1800x700 1820x770x520 1820x740x2300 3-13 286,40
6ET00270 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1900x700 1920x770x520 1920x740x2300 313 297,30
6ET00922 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 2000x700 2020x770x520 2020x740x2300 3-13 314,00




Sinks, Neutral Furnishing

Single Sink Units without Driptray (central sink)
Tablali, Tek Eviyeli, Damlaliksiz (eviye ortada)
AlSI 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AISI 304

with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)
60mm. Standart Sirth (100mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit  U.Price €
Aciklama Dis Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgii (mm.)  Palet Olgiisii  Kutu Adedi  B.Fiyat €
6ET00567 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x40x25) 600x600 740x740x520 1220x650x2000 540 148,40
6ET00969 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 700x600 T40x740x520 1420x630x2000 5-40 167,30
6ET00576 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 800x600 820x890x620 1620x630x2000 340 174,20
6ET00582 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1000x600 1020x670x520 1020x630x2000 3-13 188,00
6ET00592 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1200x600 1220x670x520 1220x630x2000 313 201,80
6ET00604 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1400x600 1420x670x520 1420x630x2000 3-13 216,20
6ET01142 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1600x600 1620x670x520 1620x630x2000 3-13 230,00
6ET00982 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 1800x600 1820x670x520 1820x630x2000 3-13 243,80
6ET00984 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 2000x600 2020x670x520 2020x630x2000 3-13 258,20
6ET00309 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 2200x600 2220x670x520 2220x630x2000 3-13 272,00
6ET00326 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 600x700 740x740x520 1420x740x2000 4-40 166,80
6ET01087 Tek Evye / Single Sink (40x50x25) 700x700 740x740x520 1420x740x2000 4-40 174,80
6ET00332 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 700x700 740x740x520 1420x740x2000 440 196,10
6ET00353 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1200x700 1220x770x520 1220x740x2000 4413 235,20
6ET00366 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1400x700 1420X770x520 1420x740x2000 313 250,70
6ET00394 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 1600x700 1620x770x520 1620x740x2300 3-13 266,80
6ET00689 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 2000x700 2020x770x520 2020x740x2000 2-13 297,90
6ET00026 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 2200x700 2420x770x520 2220x740x2000 2-13 314,00
6ET00037 Tek Evye / Single Sink (50x50x30) 2400x700 2420X770x520 2420x740x2000 213 329,50
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SinRks, Neutral Furnishing

Double Sink Units without Driptray (central sink)
Tablali, Cift Eviyeli, Damlaliksiz (eviye ortada)
AlSI 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AlSI 304

with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)
60mm. Standart Sirth (1I00mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit  U.Price €

Aciklama Dis Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgii (mm.)  Palet Olgiisii  Kutu Adedi  B.Fiyat €
6ET00595 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x40x25) 1200x600 1220x670x520 1220x630x2300 3-20 260,50
6ET00597 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 1200x600 1220x670x520 1220x630x2300 3-20 281,20
6ET00607 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 1400x600 1420x670x520 1420x630x2300 3-20 295,60
6ET00624 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 1600x600 1620x670x520 1620x630x2300 3-20 309,40
6ET00639 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 1800x600 1820x670x520 1820x630x2300 3-20 323,20
6ET00655 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 2000x600 2020x670x520 2020x630x2300 3-20 337,50
6ET00310 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 2200x600 2220x670x520 2220x630x2300 3-20 351,30
6ET00765 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 2400x600 2420x770x520 2420x740x2300 2-20 365,70
6ET00930 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 1200x700 1220x770x520 1220x740x2300 3-20 295,00
6ET00932 Cift Evye / Double Sink (50x50x30) 1200x700 1220x770x520 1220x740x2300 3-20 335,80
6ET00371 Cift Evye / Double Sink (50x50x30) 1400x700 1420x770x520 1420x740x2300 3-20 351,30
6ET01218 Cift Evye / Double Sink (40x50x25) 1600x700 1620x770x520 1620x740x2300 3-20 330,10
6ET00663 Cift Evye / Double Sink (50x50x30) 1800x700 1820x770x520 1820x740x2300 3-20 383,00
6ET00693 Cift Evye / Double Sink (50x50x30) 2000x700 2020x770x520 2020x740x2300 2-20 399,10
6ET00031 Cift Evye / Double Sink (50x50x30) 2200x700 2420x770x520 2220x740x2000 2413 414,60
6ET00039 Cift Evye / Double Sink (50x50x30) 2400x700 2420x770x520 2420x740x2300 2-20 430,10




Sinks, Neutral Furnishing

Triple Sink Units without Driptray
Tablali, U¢ Eviyeli, Damlaliksiz (Eviyeler ortada)
AlS| 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AISI 304

with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)
60mm. Standart Sirtl (100mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit  U.Price €

Aciklama Dig Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgii (mm.)  Palet Olgiisti  Kutu Adedi  B.Fiyat €
6ET00641 Ug Evye / Triple Sink (40x40x25) 1800x600 1820x670x520 1820x630x2300 320 370,30
6ET00642 Ug Evye / Triple Sink (40x50x25) 1800x600 1820x670x520 1820x630x2300 3-20 403,70
6ET00650 Ug Evye / Triple Sink (40x40x25) 1900x600 1920x670x520 1920x630x2300 320 378,40
6ET00651 Ug Evye / Triple Sink (40x50x25) 1900x600 1920x670x520 1920x630x2300 3-20 410,60
6ET00669 Ug Evye / Triple Sink (50x50x30) 1800x700 1820x770x520 1820x740x2300 2-20 484,20
6ET00684 Ug Evye / Triple Sink (50x50x30) 1900x700 1920x770x520 1920x740x2300 2-20 491,60
6ET00697 Ug Evye / Triple Sink (50x50x30) 2000x700 2020x770x520 2020x740x2300 2-20 499,70

Quad SinR Unit without Driptray
Tablali, Dért Eviyeli, Damlaliksiz (Eviyeler ortada)
AlSI 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AlSI 304

with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)
60mm. Standart Sirth (100mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit U.Price €

Dis Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgii (mm.) Palet Olgiisii  Kutu Adedi B.Fiyat €

Aciklama

6ET00768 Dért Evye / Quad Sink (40x50x25) W 2400x600 2420x770x520 - 2-0 525,00

zation 7,

¥ 5 —
1so (€ e &
= UDEM ps?

9001




SinRks, Neutral Furnishing

Single & Double Sink Units with Double Driptray
Tablali, Tek & Cift Eviyeli, Cift Damlalikl

AISI 304 Stainless Steel / Paslanmaz Celik AlSI 304
with 60mm. Standard Backsplash (100 mm. optional)
60mm. Standart Sirtl (1I00mm. sirt opsiyonel)

Palette Dim.
Palet Olgiisii

Box Unit
Kutu Adedi

U.Price €
B.Fiyat €

Box Dim. (mm.)
Koli Olgii (mm.)

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.)

Dis Olgii (mm.)

Aciklama

6ET00123
6ET00124
6ET00159
6ET00160
6ET00189
6ET00190
6ET00470
6ET00545
6ET00230
6ET00914
6ET00273
6ET00294
6ET01060
6ET00449
6ET00462
6ET01113
6ET00259
6ET00282
6ET00556

Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Tek Evye
Cift Evye
Cift Evye
Cift Evye
Cift Evye
Cift Evye
Cift Evye
Cift Evye

Single Sink (40x40x25)
Single Sink (40x50x25)
Single Sink (40x40x25)
Single Sink (40x50x25)
Single Sink (40x40x25)
Single Sink (40x50x25)
Single Sink (40x50x25)
Single Sink (50x50x30)
Single Sink (50x50x30)
Single Sink (50x50x30)
Single Sink (50x50x30)
Single Sink (50x50x30)
Double Sink (40x40x25)
Double Sink (40x50x25)
Double Sink (40x40x25)
Double Sink (40x50x25)
Double Sink (50x50x30)
Double Sink (50x50x30)
Double Sink (50x50x30)

1400x600
1400x600
1600x600
1600x600
1800x600
1800x600
2000x600
1400x700
1600x700
1800x700
1900x700
2000x700
1600x600
1800x600
1900x600
1900x600
1800x700
1900x700
2000x700

1420x670x520
1420x670x520
1620x670x520
1620x670x520
1820x670x520
1820x670x520
2020x670x520
1420x770x520
1620x770x520
1820x770x520
1920x770x520
2020x770x520
1620x670x520
1820x670x520
1920x670x520
1920x670x520
1820x770x520
1920x770x520
2020x770x520

1420x630x2000
1420x630x2000
1620x630x2000
1620x630x2000
1820x630x2000
1820x630x2000
2020x630x2000
1420x740x2000
1620x740x2300
1820x740x2300
1920x740x2300
2020x740x2300
1620x630x2000
1820x630x2000
1920x630x2000
1920x630x2000
1820x740x2300
1920x740x2300
2020x740x2300

3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-13
3-20
3-20
3-20

204,10
216,20
218,50
230,00
232,30
244,40
258,20
254,20
266,80
282,30
290,40
298,40
288,70
332,40
324,30
339,30
383,00
391,00
399,10



Sinks, Neutral Furnishing

TABLALI EVIYE DETAYLARI (THE DETAILS OF SINK TOPS)

600 Serie
700 Serie

22

40

15
5
1
——'———

60/100 |

N

TN

Standart Sirt:60mm
(Standard Back Splash:60mm)

Ezmeli sirt
(Back Splash with Flattening)

Optional:100mm

Standart Kése
(Standard Corner)
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Kaynakli Kose
(Welded Corner)




SinRks, Neutral Furnishing

Vegetable Washing Units — Pot&Pan Washing Units
Sebze Yikama — Kazan Yikama Uniteleri

AISI 304 Stainless Steel without Lid / Paslanmaz Celik AISI 304

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit  U.Price €

Aclklama Dis Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgii (mm.)  Palet Olgiisii ~ Kutu Adedi  B.Fiyat €
6BT00414 Sebze Yikama / Veg. Wash. 51x96x30 1200x700 1220x770x420 - 1 347,90
6BT00150 Sebze Yikama / Veg. Wash. 51x128x30 1400x700 1420x770x420 - 1 396,20
6BT00214 Sebze Yikama / Veg. Wash. 51x160x32 1800x700 1820x770x520 - 1 583,10
6ET00928 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 50x70x40 1200x700 1220x770x520 - 1 323,90
6ET01335 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 50x70x40 1200x700 1220x770x420 - 1 323,90
6ET01336 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 50x70x40 1200x700 1220x770x420 - 1 323,90
6ET01103 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 50x70x40 1600x700 1620x770x520 - 1 392,20
6ET00217 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 50x70x40 1600x700 1620x770x520 - 1 392,20
6ET00157 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 50x70x40 1600x700 1620x770x520 - 1 392,20
6ET01105 Cift Eviye / Double Sink 50x70x40 1600x700 1620x770x520 - 1 538,90
6ET00680 Cift Eviye / Double Sink 50x70x40 1900x700 1920x770x520 - 1 574,40
6BT00118 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 51x96x38 1200x700 1220x770x420 - 1 376,70
6BT00122 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 51x96x38 1600x700 1620x770x520 - 1- 456,10

6BT00121 Tek Eviye / Single Sink 51x96x38 1600x700 1620x770x420 - 1 456,10




Sinks, Neutral Furnishing

Dishwasher Inlet Tables / BYM Giris Tezgahi

AlSI 304 Stainless Steel without Lid / Paslanmaz Celik AlSI 304
Dishwasher Inlet Tables with 400x500x250 Single&Double Sink Units
Tek ve Cift Eviyeli Bulasikhane Giris Tezgahlart 400x500x250

R.H.: Right - Handed, L.H. : Left - Handed / RH. : Sag, L.H. : Sol

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit  U.Price €

Aciklama Dis Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgti (mm.)  Palet Olgtisti  Kutu Adedi  B.Fiyat €
6ET01021 R.H. Inlet Table with Single Sink 1000x750 1220x770x420 - 1- 282,20
6ET00845 L.H. Inlet Table with Single Sink 1000x750 1220x770x420 - 1- 282,20
6ET01180 R.H. Inlet Table with Single Sink 1200x750 1220x770x420 - 1- 321,70
6ET00848 L.H. Inlet Table with Single Sink 1200x750 1220x770x420 - 1- 321,70
6ET00837 R.H. Inlet Table with Single Sink 1400x750 1420x770x420 - 1- 360,60
6ET00850 L.H. Inlet Table with Single Sink 1400x750 1420x770x420 - 1- 360,60
6ET00843 R.H. Inlet Table with Single Sink 1600x750 1620x770x420 - 1- 397,20
6ET00853 L.H. Inlet Table with Single Sink 1600x750 1620x770x420 - 1- 397,20
6ET00861 R.H. Inlet Table with Double Sink 1400x750 1420x770x420 - 1- 448,90
6ET00794 L.H. Inlet Table with Double Sink 1400x750 1420x770x420 - 1- 448,90
6ET00863 R.H. Inlet Table with Double Sink 1600x750 1620x770x420 - 1- 477,80
6ET01008 L.H. Inlet Table with Double Sink 1600x750 1620x770x420 - 1- 477,80
6ET01165 R.H. Inlet Table with Double Sink 1800x750 1820x770x420 - 1- 510,00
6ET00797 L.H. Inlet Table with Double Sink 1800x750 1820x770x420 - 1- 510,00
6ET00804 R.H. Inlet Table with Double Sink 1900x750 1920x770x420 - 1- 542,80
6ET01010 L.H. Inlet Table with Double Sink 1900x750 1920x770x420 - 1 542,80
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SinRks, Neutral Furnishing

Dishwasher Outlet Tables / BYM Cikis Tezgahi

AISI 304 Stainless Steel without Lid / Paslanmaz Celik AISI 304

Dishwasher Outlet Tables with 400x500x250 Single&Double Sink Units
Tek ve Cift Eviyeli Bulasikhane Cikis Tezgahlari 400x500x250
RH.:Right - Handed, L.H. : Left - Handed / RH. : Sag, L.H. : Sol

Description Ext. Dim. (mm.) Box Dim. (mm.) Palette Dim. Box Unit  U.Price €

Aciklama Dis Olgii (mm.)  Koli Olgii (mm.)  Palet Olgtisti  Kutu Adedi  B.Fiyat €
6TV00028 R.H. Outlet Table 800x750 - - - 160,00
6TV00062 L.H. Outlet Table 800x750 - - - 160,00
6TV00035 R.H. Outlet Table 1000x750 - - - 194,40
6TV00063 L.H. Outlet Table 1000x750 - - - 194,40
6TV00042 R.H. Outlet Table 1200x750 - - - 222,80
6TV00142 L.H. Outlet Table 1200x750 - - - 222,80
6TV00048 R.H. Outlet Table 1400x750 - - - 254,40
6TV00064 L.H. Outlet Table 1400x750 - - - 254,40
6TV00053 R.H. Outlet Table 1600x750 - - - 286,10

6TV00065 L.H. Outlet Table 1600x750 - - - 286,10
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